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                              BEGINNING CHECK DATE      : 06/01/12 
 
                              ENDING CHECK DATE         : 06/30/12 
 
                              ORG NAME FOR EXTRACT FILE : JOCO 
 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    44      89143        $1000.00     06/18/12    01361            0  FRUIN RENAE                                   CLEARED 
                         1000.00      852-000-1030-03-00-00-00    CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS              06/2012 CONF FUND 
 
    44      89364         $168.72     06/28/12    04110            0  BILL CALDWELL                                 CLEARED 
                          168.72      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R061512CALDWELL 
 
    44      89365          $13.87     06/28/12    04047            0  SONIA PRINCE                                  CLEARED 
                           13.87      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R061512PRINCE 
 
 BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    94         13         $155.00     06/01/12    00086            0  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS               CLEARED 
                          130.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           25.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94         14        $3690.50     06/01/12    00608            0  VALIC                                         CLEARED 
                         1930.50      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           50.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          525.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          175.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1010.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94         15        $4470.37     06/15/12    00391            0  AETNA USHEALTH VOLUNTARY LIFE                 CLEARED 
                         2928.09      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           21.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           96.99      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          130.55      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          100.48      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           82.03      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            4.25      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            9.88      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           43.16      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           20.96      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          177.80      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           59.96      010-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            8.18      010-404-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.28      010-405-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-406-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           31.58      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-408-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           12.32      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            8.80      010-410-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-411-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-412-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.52      010-413-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 



                            1.76      010-420-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-434-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-435-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            6.42      010-436-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-437-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           36.34      010-450-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            6.42      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            0.74      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-456-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            6.42      010-457-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-458-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           36.96      010-475-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           31.68      010-476-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           18.74      010-495-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           10.56      010-496-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 06/01/12 - 06/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                            3.52      010-497-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           38.10      010-499-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            8.80      010-540-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            6.02      010-550-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-551-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-552-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            6.42      010-553-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-554-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-555-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.52      010-556-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          167.72      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           27.66      010-561-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            0.52      010-565-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      010-566-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-567-5202-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.52      010-585-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           12.32      010-590-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-620-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.52      010-621-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-622-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-623-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      010-624-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.52      010-643-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.28      010-660-5202-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.28      010-665-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.40      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      014-440-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           25.90      015-612-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.60      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           29.92      016-613-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            4.20      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           32.20      017-614-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            9.80      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           33.46      018-615-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            7.04      021-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.40      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.28      033-598-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            2.80      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.52      055-644-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           15.84      902-592-5202-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      934-560-5202-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            1.76      941-560-5202-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94         16       $13451.17     06/15/12    00641            0  COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INS CO               CLEARED 
                         5321.67      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           38.64      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          367.53      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          175.90      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          191.45      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 06/01/12 - 06/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                          371.11      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           14.60      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           55.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           30.38      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          118.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            9.00      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         5321.66      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           63.82      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           38.64      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          367.53      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          175.90      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          191.45      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          371.11      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           14.60      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           55.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           30.38      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          118.05      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            9.00      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94         17         $155.00     06/15/12    00086            0  NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS               CLEARED 
                          130.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           25.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94         18        $4490.50     06/15/12    00608            0  VALIC                                         CLEARED 
                         2730.50      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           50.00      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          525.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          175.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1010.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94         26      $426038.22     06/29/12    00660            0  TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT            CLEARED 
                        43067.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                         4072.83      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          212.56      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2298.44      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          548.38      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1202.34      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2609.25      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          533.41      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 06/01/12 - 06/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                          487.85      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          487.67      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          476.48      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         4447.17      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         4147.28      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1853.85      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          836.11      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          415.41      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         3071.48      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           42.41      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          589.47      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          466.22      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                        14883.26      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2091.14      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          625.88      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1443.27      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          132.19      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          304.93      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          152.27      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          148.13      010-624-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          347.74      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          356.32      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          175.58      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1827.63      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2456.87      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1856.47      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2495.61      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2141.26      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2878.41      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2206.12      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2965.68      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          333.29      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          448.05      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          259.09      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          348.28      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                          132.97      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          178.75      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1521.33      902-592-5217-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         6859.11      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         8004.86      922-571-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          284.95      922-574-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          478.74      922-575-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           33.51      922-577-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           19.95      922-578-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          398.57      922-579-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           95.67      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          128.61      941-560-5217-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                        42673.75      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                         4132.15      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          210.81      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2294.49      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          548.38      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1199.10      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2785.98      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          498.63      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          490.73      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          487.67      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          479.42      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         4315.44      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3981.27      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          346.95      010-477-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1857.83      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          836.11      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          411.93      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2960.10      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           41.23      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          589.47      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                          466.22      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        14295.15      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1947.99      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          625.84      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1438.55      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          132.20      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          304.92      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          152.28      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          148.12      010-624-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          415.49      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          356.32      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          178.49      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1839.54      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2472.87      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1856.47      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2495.61      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2134.85      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2869.79      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2215.14      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2977.80      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          340.29      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          457.45      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          259.09      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          348.28      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          132.97      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          178.75      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1521.33      902-592-5217-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         6873.41      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         8024.08      922-571-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          284.95      922-574-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          478.74      922-575-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           33.51      922-577-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           19.95      922-578-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          398.57      922-579-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           93.54      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          125.74      934-560-5217-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           95.67      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          128.61      941-560-5217-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        42832.43      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                         4194.93      010-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          940.35      010-404-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          336.70      010-405-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          203.84      010-406-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2458.62      010-407-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          680.92      010-408-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1202.34      010-409-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1235.26      010-410-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1071.54      010-411-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          110.35      010-412-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          199.67      010-413-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           88.77      010-420-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          145.67      010-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          673.73      010-435-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          628.56      010-436-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          604.61      010-437-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2528.30      010-450-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          585.57      010-455-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          400.91      010-456-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          490.66      010-457-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          474.70      010-458-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         4315.44      010-475-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         3997.04      010-476-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1857.83      010-495-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          836.11      010-496-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          411.93      010-497-5217-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         3013.95      010-499-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           47.13      010-510-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          589.47      010-540-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          476.34      010-550-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          466.23      010-551-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          466.22      010-552-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          499.89      010-553-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          131.07      010-554-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          137.93      010-555-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          290.63      010-556-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                        14284.42      010-560-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2398.26      010-561-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          124.43      010-565-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          625.84      010-566-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          199.45      010-567-5217-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          252.97      010-585-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1449.27      010-590-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          132.20      010-620-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          304.92      010-621-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
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                          152.28      010-622-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          138.31      010-623-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          148.12      010-624-5217-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          347.74      010-643-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          364.18      010-660-5217-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          179.46      010-665-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           87.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          117.51      014-440-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1823.25      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2450.97      015-612-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1825.42      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2453.87      016-613-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2143.50      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2881.42      017-614-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2248.89      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         3023.17      018-615-5217-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          333.29      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          448.05      021-403-5217-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          391.52      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          536.62      033-598-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          105.83      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          225.48      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          303.11      055-644-5217-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          132.97      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          178.75      102-570-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1268.73      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1521.33      902-592-5217-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         6887.39      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         8042.88      922-571-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          284.95      922-574-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          478.74      922-575-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           33.51      922-577-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           19.95      922-578-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          398.57      922-579-5217-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          105.38      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          141.66      934-560-5217-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           40.38      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           54.29      939-434-5217-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           95.67      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          128.61      941-560-5217-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
 
    94      88891         $350.77     06/01/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          350.77      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88892         $147.66     06/01/12    03632            0  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY                       CLEARED 
                          147.66      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88893         $443.14     06/01/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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    94      88894         $506.73     06/01/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88895         $749.54     06/01/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94      88896         $537.00     06/01/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          537.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88897         $188.00     06/01/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  CLEARED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94      88898         $350.77     06/15/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              VOIDED 
                          350.77      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88899         $147.66     06/15/12    03632            0  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY                       VOIDED 
                          147.66      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88900         $443.14     06/15/12    00643            0  TG                                            VOIDED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94      88901         $506.73     06/15/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 VOIDED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88902         $749.54     06/15/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                VOIDED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94      88903         $535.35     06/15/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         VOIDED 
                          535.35      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
 
    94      88904         $188.00     06/15/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  VOIDED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94      89136         $350.77     06/15/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          350.77      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12            061512*PAYROLL 
 
    94      89137         $147.66     06/15/12    03632            0  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY                       CLEARED 
                          147.66      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12            061512*PAYROLL 
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    94      89138         $443.14     06/15/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          148.81      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12            061512*PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12 
 
    94      89139         $506.73     06/15/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12            061512*PAYROLL 
 
    94      89140         $749.54     06/15/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12            061512*PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12 
 
    94      89141         $535.35     06/15/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          535.35      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/15/12            061512*PAYROLL 
 
    94      89142         $188.00     06/15/12    00644            0  UNITED WAY OF JOHNSON COUNTY                  CLEARED 
                          109.00      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512*PAYROLL 
                           20.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.00      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           40.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           14.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94      89358         $350.77     06/29/12    03354            0  ALICE WHITTEN CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE              CLEARED 
                          350.77      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89359         $147.66     06/29/12    03632            0  PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY                       CLEARED 
                          147.66      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89360         $592.09     06/29/12    00643            0  TG                                            CLEARED 
                          297.76      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                          294.33      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
 
    94      89361         $506.73     06/29/12    00242            0  TIM TRUMAN,CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                 CLEARED 
                          506.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
 
    94      89362         $749.54     06/29/12    01621            0  TOM POWERS, CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE                CLEARED 
                          693.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                           55.56      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
 
    94      89363         $553.84     06/29/12    00649            0  UNITED STATE TREASURY                         CLEARED 
                          553.84      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
 
    94     901866        $4709.49     06/01/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2512.36      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                          454.62      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          167.54      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          123.23      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          168.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          328.61      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94     901867       $17185.81     06/15/12    00621            0  UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO                CLEARED 
                        14053.32      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           24.51      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          107.98      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1342.82      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          648.86      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          255.51      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           33.13      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          105.12      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           77.07      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          537.49      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94     901868       $88867.38     06/01/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25504.54      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                         2647.36      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          614.01      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          230.84      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          137.31      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1529.99      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          352.50      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          773.45      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          809.37      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          689.37      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           72.17      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          131.02      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           55.45      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          111.70      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          417.05      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          386.90      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          362.60      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1686.55      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          340.44      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          317.47      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          309.37      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          315.32      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2885.66      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2698.57      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1188.79      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          546.78      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          277.98      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1937.85      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           27.94      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          367.01      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          310.23      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          304.91      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          304.40      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          327.67      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                           84.36      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           90.35      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          190.50      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         9682.52      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1363.38      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           81.42      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          410.03      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          131.41      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          140.67      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          923.01      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           87.10      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          198.55      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          100.33      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           87.90      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           97.60      010-624-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          229.12      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          232.69      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          256.94      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           49.80      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           73.51      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1208.57      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1784.08      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1121.00      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1654.79      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1299.55      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1918.43      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1484.29      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2191.11      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          199.62      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          294.68      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          230.05      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          346.22      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          151.84      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          224.15      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           79.45      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          117.28      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          745.92      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          981.85      902-592-5215-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         3606.11      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         4656.37      922-571-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          153.77      922-574-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          253.32      922-575-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           17.73      922-577-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           10.76      922-578-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          231.43      922-579-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           63.23      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           93.33      934-560-5215-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                           57.02      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           84.18      941-560-5215-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94     901869       $89337.71     06/01/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        65156.98      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                           49.42      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2693.65      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2824.89      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2931.90      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         3599.67      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          565.22      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          492.13      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          134.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          459.84      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          141.08      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2237.11      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         7679.65      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          159.62      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          160.38      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94     901870       $24780.36     06/01/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         8805.08      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12            060112 PAYROLL 
                          619.14      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          143.59      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           53.99      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           32.11      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          357.82      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           82.43      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          180.88      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          189.29      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          161.22      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           16.88      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           30.65      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           12.97      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           26.12      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           97.54      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           90.48      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           84.80      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          394.44      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           79.62      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           74.25      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           72.35      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           73.75      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          674.88      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          631.11      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          278.02      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          127.88      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           65.02      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          453.18      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                            6.54      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           85.83      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           72.56      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           71.31      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           71.19      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           76.63      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           19.73      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           21.13      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           44.55      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         2264.42      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          318.85      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           19.04      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           95.90      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           30.73      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           32.90      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          215.86      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           20.37      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           46.45      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           23.47      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           20.56      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           22.82      010-624-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           53.58      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           54.42      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           60.09      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           17.19      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           17.19      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          417.23      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          417.23      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          387.02      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          387.02      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          448.67      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          448.67      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          512.46      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          512.46      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           68.91      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           68.91      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           79.43      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           80.98      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           52.42      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           52.42      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           27.43      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           27.43      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          257.52      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                          229.64      902-592-5216-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1245.00      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                         1088.98      922-571-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           35.96      922-574-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           59.25      922-575-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            4.14      922-577-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
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                            2.52      922-578-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           54.15      922-579-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           21.83      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           21.83      934-560-5216-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           19.69      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
                           19.69      941-560-5216-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/01/12 
 
    94     901871         $989.50     06/04/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                          399.61      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    ELEC PR FOR 06/04/12            PAYROLL 060412 
                          589.89      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    ELEC PR FOR 06/04/12 
 
    94     901872         $275.92     06/04/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                          137.96      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    ELEC PR FOR 06/04/12            PAYROLL 060412 
                          137.96      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    ELEC PR FOR 06/04/12 
 
    94     901873        $4498.57     06/15/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2512.36      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                          454.62      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          167.54      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          123.23      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          168.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          117.69      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94     901874      $311610.44     06/15/12    00621            0  UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO                CLEARED 
                         8467.73      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           16.80      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1427.99      010-000-2000-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3668.64      010-510-5212-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        23881.20      010-000-2100-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2455.00-     010-000-4700-MR-00-00-MR    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        20177.52      010-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3057.20      010-404-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-405-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-406-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        10394.48      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-407-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-408-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3668.64      010-409-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-410-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-411-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-412-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      010-413-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-420-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-434-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-435-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                         1834.32      010-436-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-437-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        11617.36      010-450-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-455-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-456-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-457-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-458-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        12840.24      010-475-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         9783.04      010-476-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         6725.84      010-495-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3668.64      010-496-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-497-5202-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        12840.24      010-499-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3057.20      010-540-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-550-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-551-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-552-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-553-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-554-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-555-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      010-556-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        57475.36      010-560-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         9171.60      010-561-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      010-566-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-567-5202-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      010-585-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3668.64      010-590-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-620-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      010-621-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-622-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-623-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-624-5202-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      010-643-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1834.32      010-660-5202-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      010-665-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      014-440-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         9171.60      015-612-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1146.38      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        10394.48      016-613-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          547.20      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        11617.36      017-614-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                        11005.92      018-615-5202-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2445.76      021-403-5202-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      033-598-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1222.88      055-644-5202-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          372.94      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         5502.96      902-592-5202-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      934-560-5202-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.44      941-560-5202-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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    94     901875       $91541.01     06/15/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25995.46      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                         2722.56      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          623.81      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          234.10      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          142.75      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1556.45      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          357.04      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          800.35      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          810.89      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          761.47      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           72.71      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          131.56      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           58.49      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          112.24      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          421.05      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          386.90      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          365.08      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1820.68      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          321.52      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          323.46      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          310.50      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          318.78      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2819.36      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2613.27      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          226.49      010-477-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1203.01      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          553.36      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          277.21      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1878.02      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           27.17      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          369.66      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          332.35      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          327.06      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          325.48      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          349.79      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           87.97      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           93.98      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          206.60      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         9718.32      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1336.77      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           81.42      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          433.38      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          133.89      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          145.22      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          960.37      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           92.68      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          205.69      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          105.91      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                           94.23      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          103.18      010-624-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          278.72      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          282.74      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          265.44      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           50.83      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           75.03      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1212.72      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1790.20      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1140.75      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1683.97      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1318.11      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1945.76      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1483.30      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2189.62      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          204.18      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          301.42      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          233.35      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          351.26      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          155.08      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          228.92      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           79.79      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          117.78      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          750.63      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          988.34      902-592-5215-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         4132.38      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         5299.25      922-571-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          187.74      922-574-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          315.43      922-575-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           22.08      922-577-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           13.15      922-578-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          262.65      922-579-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           61.58      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           90.91      934-560-5215-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           62.48      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           92.24      941-560-5215-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94     901876       $93287.09     06/15/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        67037.65      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                           51.88      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2717.55      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2907.49      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2988.78      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         3547.68      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          580.47      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          506.47      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          135.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                          475.10      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          142.28      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2293.50      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         9516.56      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          154.85      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          179.66      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94     901877       $25525.40     06/15/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         8974.42      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                          636.74      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          145.88      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           54.75      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           33.38      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          364.02      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           83.50      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          187.19      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          189.64      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          178.08      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           17.00      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           30.77      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           13.68      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           26.25      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           98.47      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           90.48      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           85.38      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          425.81      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           75.19      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           75.64      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           72.61      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           74.55      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          659.36      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          611.17      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           52.97      010-477-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          281.35      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          129.43      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           64.83      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          439.20      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            6.35      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           86.44      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           77.73      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           76.49      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           76.11      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           81.79      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           20.57      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.98      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           48.31      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         2272.68      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          312.64      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           19.04      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
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                          101.34      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           31.31      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           33.97      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          224.58      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.68      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           48.12      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           24.77      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           22.05      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           24.12      010-624-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           65.18      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           66.12      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           62.08      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           17.55      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           17.55      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          418.66      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          418.66      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          393.85      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          393.85      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          455.04      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          455.04      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          512.10      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          512.10      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           70.50      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           70.50      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           80.56      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           82.15      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           53.54      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           53.54      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           27.54      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           27.54      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          259.17      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                          231.16      902-592-5216-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1426.64      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                         1239.29      922-571-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           43.91      922-574-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           73.76      922-575-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            5.17      922-577-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            3.07      922-578-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           61.44      922-579-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.26      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.26      934-560-5216-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.57      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
                           21.57      941-560-5216-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94     901878       $12410.72     06/15/12    00684            0  TDCJ-CASHIER'S OFFICE                         CLEARED 
                           13.94      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL 
                        12442.42      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 10:22            PAGE    23 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 06/01/12 - 06/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
                           45.64-     922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 061512 
 
    94     901879         $966.60     06/15/12    00684            0  TDCJ-CASHIER'S OFFICE                         CLEARED 
                          966.60      102-570-5202-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 061512              061512 PAYROLL- 
 
    94     901880        $4637.68     06/29/12    00478            0  OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL                CLEARED 
                         2512.36      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                          454.62      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          167.54      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          262.34      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          168.00      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          358.00      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          326.21      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          270.92      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          117.69      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
 
    94     901881       $91057.21     06/29/12    00878            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FICA PAY ONLY             CLEARED 
                        25823.30      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                         2763.92      010-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          619.58      010-404-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          221.84      010-405-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          134.30      010-406-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1627.58      010-407-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          470.47      010-408-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          792.19      010-409-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          813.88      010-410-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          774.95      010-411-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           72.71      010-412-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          131.56      010-413-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           58.49      010-420-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          113.22      010-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          419.45      010-435-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          389.69      010-436-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          362.60      010-437-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1665.84      010-450-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          385.81      010-455-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          264.14      010-456-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          323.27      010-457-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          312.76      010-458-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2843.30      010-475-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2633.51      010-476-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1224.08      010-495-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          550.88      010-496-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          271.41      010-497-5215-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1985.81      010-499-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           31.05      010-510-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          388.39      010-540-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          313.84      010-550-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          307.18      010-551-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          307.18      010-552-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
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                          329.36      010-553-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           86.36      010-554-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           90.88      010-555-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          191.49      010-556-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         9413.47      010-560-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1580.14      010-561-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           81.98      010-565-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          412.36      010-566-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          131.41      010-567-5215-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          166.67      010-585-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          954.90      010-590-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           87.10      010-620-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          200.91      010-621-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          100.33      010-622-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           91.13      010-623-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           97.60      010-624-5215-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          229.12      010-643-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          285.93      010-660-5215-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          224.37      010-665-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           52.45      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           77.43      014-440-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1197.80      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1768.19      015-612-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1128.85      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1666.39      016-613-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1336.54      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1973.02      017-614-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1481.36      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2186.82      018-615-5215-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          199.98      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          295.22      021-403-5215-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          234.91      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          353.56      033-598-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           63.49      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          135.29      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          199.71      055-644-5215-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           79.79      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          117.78      102-570-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          761.22      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1002.37      902-592-5215-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         4132.37      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         5299.23      922-571-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          187.74      922-574-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          315.43      922-575-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           22.08      922-577-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           13.15      922-578-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          262.65      922-579-5215-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           63.23      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           93.33      934-560-5215-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           24.23      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
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                           35.77      939-434-5215-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           57.40      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           84.74      941-560-5215-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
 
    94     901882       $92402.84     06/29/12    00879            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK FIT PAY ONLY              CLEARED 
                        66211.78      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                           55.74      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2608.10      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2939.70      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2996.26      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         3462.90      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          566.51      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          509.45      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          134.88      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          370.41      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          142.28      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2328.29      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         9704.79      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          158.95      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           51.29      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          161.51      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
 
    94     901883       $25390.44     06/29/12    00880            0  FIRST NATIONAL BANK MEDICARE PAY              CLEARED 
                         8915.23      010-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12            062912 PAYROLL 
                          646.38      010-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          144.90      010-404-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           51.88      010-405-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           31.41      010-406-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          380.66      010-407-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          110.03      010-408-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          185.28      010-409-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          190.34      010-410-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          181.23      010-411-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           17.00      010-412-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           30.77      010-413-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           13.68      010-420-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           26.48      010-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           98.09      010-435-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           91.14      010-436-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           84.80      010-437-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          389.62      010-450-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           90.23      010-455-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           61.77      010-456-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           75.60      010-457-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           73.14      010-458-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          664.97      010-475-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          615.90      010-476-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          286.28      010-495-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          128.85      010-496-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           63.48      010-497-5216-00-00-00-FN    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
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                          464.43      010-499-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                            7.26      010-510-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           90.82      010-540-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           73.40      010-550-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           71.84      010-551-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           71.84      010-552-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           77.02      010-553-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           20.20      010-554-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           21.25      010-555-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           44.79      010-556-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         2201.14      010-560-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          369.56      010-561-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           19.17      010-565-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           96.44      010-566-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           30.73      010-567-5216-MI-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           38.98      010-585-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          223.31      010-590-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           20.37      010-620-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           46.99      010-621-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           23.46      010-622-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           21.31      010-623-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           22.82      010-624-5216-00-00-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           53.58      010-643-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           66.86      010-660-5216-00-00-00-CR    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           52.47      010-665-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           18.11      014-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           18.11      014-440-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          413.51      015-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          413.51      015-612-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          389.73      016-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          389.73      016-613-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          461.42      017-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          461.42      017-614-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          511.42      018-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          511.42      018-615-5216-00-00-00-HS    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           69.04      021-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           69.04      021-403-5216-00-00-00-GG    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           81.10      033-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           82.69      033-598-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           21.93      034-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           46.71      055-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           46.71      055-644-5216-00-00-00-PH    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           27.54      102-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           27.54      102-570-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          262.83      902-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                          234.45      902-592-5216-00-J2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1426.63      922-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                         1239.28      922-571-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           43.91      922-574-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           73.76      922-575-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
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                            5.17      922-577-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                            3.07      922-578-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           61.44      922-579-5216-00-A2-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           21.83      934-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           21.83      934-560-5216-OG-E2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                            8.37      939-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                            8.37      939-434-5216-00-00-00-AJ    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           19.82      941-000-2021-00-00-00-00    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
                           19.82      941-560-5216-OG-P2-00-LE    PAYROLL FOR 06/29/12 
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    99         15        $1700.00     06/11/12    03388            0  HUFFMAN & VAN SLYKE PLLC                      CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    HASTY,CHILD                     D200305389 051812 
                         1200.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    PHILLIPS CHILDREN               D200905843 060112 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    POWELL, CHILD                   D201105883 051812 
 
    99         16        $2756.40     06/11/12    00891            0  JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA                        CLEARED 
                          440.05      852-680-5400-00-O7-00-LE    REQ # 41112                     JP MORGAN 04/2012 
                          258.95      111-680-5400-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 41112 
                           85.95      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    REQ# IT104 
                          119.79      010-560-5345-00-00-00-LE    REQ# T41812 
                          195.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    REQ# PW416 
                           58.22      010-455-5311-00-00-00-AJ    REQ#JP1412-2 
                           96.30      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    S123335 
                           16.17      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    S121728 
                          967.60      010-622-5410-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 038 
                          153.68      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    RREQ# 039 
                           13.25      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 039 
                           45.49      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 039 
                            4.43      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 044 
                           60.01      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 044 
                            3.06      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 040 
                            6.64      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    RREQ# 040 
                            6.05      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 040 
                           21.50      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 040 
                            6.27      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 041 
                            7.12      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 041 
                            6.48      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 041 
                           10.00      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 035 
                           14.64      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 043 
                            6.91      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ # 043 
                            8.42      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 042 
                           30.00      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 042 
                           23.80      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 042 
                           13.62      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 042 
                           77.00      010-560-5425-00-00-00-LE    REQ# 042 
 
    99         17          $32.00     06/11/12    01024            0  ROSS JACK TOBY                                CLEARED 
                           32.00      922-571-5429-00-A2-00-AJ    PURCHASE OF ON-LINE TRAINING    A053012ROSS 
 
    99         18         $365.82     06/11/12    02159            0  WHEELER, MARALYN                              CLEARED 
                          365.82      010-411-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE/HOTEL                   R052412WHEELER 
 
    99         19         $510.60     06/25/12    01858            0  ADAMS JOYCE                                   CLEARED 
                          510.60      010-540-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/HOTEL                     A082212ADAMS 
 
    99         20         $899.83     06/25/12    01074            0  BOURGEOIS PATTY                               CLEARED 
                          899.83      010-540-5410-00-00-00-GG    AUTO RENTAL/MEALS/HOTEL/FUEL    A082212BOURGEOIS 
 
    99         21          $44.40     06/25/12    03867            0  CASSIE TAYLOR                                 CLEARED 
                           44.40      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         MAY 2012 
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    99         22        $4650.00     06/25/12    03388            0  HUFFMAN & VAN SLYKE PLLC                      CLEARED 
                          350.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    LOPER,SHELLI                    D200105559 060112 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    WILSON,ZANE                     D200305742 052412 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SEWELL,MIA                      D200905729 052412 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    HAMMETT                         D201105204 052412 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    KELLEY CHILD                    D201105234 060112 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    FRANKLIN & NIEVES CHILDREN      D201105469 053012 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    FOSTER                          D201105667 060112 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SAMSON,JOHN                     D201105684 051712 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SAMFORD & BAZE                  D201106368 052412 
                          250.00      010-436-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SUSAN BAZE                      D201106368*052412 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    LANDRY,JOEL                     D201205419 052512 
                          250.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    LATHERS                         D201205658 052212 
                          350.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    LATHERS CHILD                   D201205658 060512 
                          300.00      010-410-5583-00-00-00-AJ    12316 R.H.                      F201200007*021512 
                          500.00      010-410-5581-00-00-00-AJ    12399 DOUGLAS,EUGENE            M201102036 052512 
                          400.00      010-411-5581-00-00-00-AJ    11332 ALVAREZ,AUGUSTINE         M201200566 060812 
 
    99         23        $2816.00     06/25/12    04170            0  JEFFERSON COUNTY, TEXAS                       CLEARED 
                         2816.00      010-561-5479-00-00-00-LE    HOUSING OF INMATES FOR JOHNSON  05/01-31/12 
 
    99         24         $589.50     06/25/12    00473            0  PITNEY BOWES                                  CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-000-1300-00-00-00-00    LATE FEE                        15136914 04/12- 
                          339.50      010-413-5807-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL PERIOD 07/16/2012-10/15  725880 
 
    99         25        $1071.05     06/25/12    02719            0  RICE, DEBBIE                                  CLEARED 
                         1071.05      010-497-5410-00-00-00-FN    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL             R060712RICE 
 
    99      88898          $58.44     06/11/12    02622            0  4 STAR EQUIPMENT SERVICESL.L.C.,CORP.         VOIDED 
                           58.44      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    6IN RUBBER WATER SUCTION        5090144 
 
    99      88899          $29.98     06/11/12    00886            0  4M PARTS WAREHOUSE                            CLEARED 
                           29.98      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    AIR FILTERS (REF.C-29)          390016 
 
    99      88900        $2511.49     06/11/12    00342            0  ABS RENTALS,INC                               CLEARED 
                         2511.49      018-615-5464-00-00-00-HS    RENTAL OF CHIPPER               91337 
 
    99      88901         $815.09     06/11/12    02568            0  ACCUPATH DIAGNOSTIC LABS                      CLEARED 
                          815.09      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JAIL MEDICAL FOR 06/05/12       06/2012 JM 
 
    99      88902         $135.36     06/11/12    01173            0  ACS/GOVERNMENT RECORDS SERVICES               CLEARED 
                           89.62      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    PROCESS FILM                    790905 
                           34.65      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    PROCESS FILM 
                           11.09      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT ONLY                    791588 
 
    99      88903          $44.23     06/11/12    01858            0  ADAMS JOYCE                                   CLEARED 
                           44.23      010-540-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R052912ADAMS 
 
    99      88904         $101.79     06/11/12    00917            0  ALEXANDER KAREN                               CLEARED 
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                          101.79      010-403-5410-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE/REIMB INTER. FEE        R052412ALEXANDER 
 
    99      88905        $6533.50     06/11/12    02206            0  ALLIED TUBE AND CONDUIT                       CLEARED 
                          210.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    SQUARE CAP                      M414697 
                          197.50      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    TEE 
                         3930.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    SQUARE POST - 1/3/4 INCH        M415614 
                         2196.00      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    ANCHORS - 2 INCH 
 
    99      88906        $1500.60     06/11/12    04136            0  ALTMAN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES,PLLC            CLEARED 
                          475.00      010-590-5402-00-00-00-AJ    PSYCHOLOGICAL EVAL-PID#9968     CD-23-12 
                           37.80      010-590-5402-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE 
                          475.00      010-590-5402-00-00-00-AJ    PSYCHOLOGICAL EVAL - PID#9507   CD-24-12 
                           37.80      010-590-5402-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE 75.6 @ $.50 
                          475.00      010-590-5402-00-00-00-AJ    PSYCHOLOGICAL EVAL-PID#8707     CD-25-12 
 
    99      88907         $159.88     06/11/12    00288            0  ALVARADO CITY OF                              CLEARED 
                          159.88      019-523-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/15-05/15/12 117 S FRIOU      02-15200-00 04/12 
 
    99      88908         $894.50     06/11/12    01885            0  ALVARADO VETERINARY CLINIC                    CLEARED 
                          168.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES TEST                     14581 
                          283.75      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES QUARNTINE                14899 
                          189.50      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    RABIES                          15826 
                          253.25      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    FARMCALL BRUCELLOSIS            15834 
 
    99      88909         $360.00     06/11/12    04012            0  ANDERSON, TONY KENT                           CLEARED 
                          360.00      010-411-5400-00-00-00-AJ    BATTERER'S INTERVENTION AND     05/30/12 
 
    99      88910        $1000.00     06/11/12    03662            0  ANGER WILSON LAW FIRM PLLC                    CLEARED 
                         1000.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    JACOB MCKEE                     F46039 052212 
 
    99      88911         $351.74     06/11/12    03843            0  ANN WATSON                                    CLEARED 
                          351.74      010-434-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MEALS/HOTEL/PARKING             A070112WATSON 
 
    99      88912       $70687.62     06/11/12    00257            0  APAC, INC. - TEXAS BITHULITHIC                CLEARED 
                        14161.86      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    TYPE D HOT MIX ASPHALT          200166689 
                         1685.60      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    COLD MIX                        200166691 
                        53401.18      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    TYPE D HOT MIX ASPHALT          200167948 
                         1200.00      013-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR CO.ROAD             200168154 
                          239.00      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX FOR CO.ROADS 
                            0.02-     016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    HOT MIX 
 
    99      88913         $600.00     06/11/12    03904            0  APEX ROOFING,INC.,CORP.                       CLEARED 
                          600.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    REPAIR LEAK IN A/C PAN OVER AU  12030 
 
    99      88914         $998.00     06/11/12    03850            0  APPRAISAL & COLLECTION TECHNOLOGIES LLC       CLEARED 
                          998.00      010-499-5400-00-00-00-GG    TNT 2012(10 OR MORE ENTITIES)   TNT2012 053112 
 
    99      88915        $6008.40     06/11/12    00187            8  AT&T                                          CLEARED 
                         6008.40      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    05/17-06/16/12                  817202-4000 05/12 
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    99      88916         $360.93     06/11/12    00187           11  AT&T                                          CLEARED 
                          360.93      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    05/17-06/16/12                  817558-2667 06/12 
 
    99      88917        $3578.77     06/11/12    00743            3  AT&T MOBILITY                                 CLEARED 
                          979.66      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    04/09-05/08/12 BARNETT          287019540950X0512 
                          326.33      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    04/09-05/08/12 STOP             287025695652X0512 
                           96.18      010-554-5420-00-00-00-LE    04/08-05/07/12 BURL ASAP        825117213X051512 
                           44.99      934-560-5420-OG-E2-00-LE    04/13-05/12/12 EMISSION         994678230-052012 
                           88.78      010-556-5420-00-00-00-LE    04/13-05/12/12 CLEB ASAP        994678230/052012 
                           44.39      941-560-5420-OG-P2-00-LE    04/13-05/12/12 MENTAL HEALTH    994678230X/052012 
                         1286.31      010-560-5420-00-00-00-LE    04/13-05/12/12 SHERIFF          994678230X052012 
                          665.91      872-560-5420-OG-01-00-LE    04/13-05/12/12 TECH FUND        994678230X052012- 
                           46.22      840-406-5323-00-C2-00-GG    04/07-05/06/12 EMG MGMT         999731214X051512 
 
    99      88918         $710.90     06/11/12    02763            0  AUTOZONE,INC.,CORP.                           CLEARED 
                           89.94      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    R134A BATTERY                   1349001172 
                           54.95      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    R134A                           1349001179 
                           15.98      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    HIGH RED THREAD                 1349002813 
                            9.99      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    LUCAS ETHANOL FUEL              1349002825 
                          113.94      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    R134A W STOP LEAK               1349007630 
                            1.29      010-406-5450-00-00-00-PH    BG-1A BULB GREASE SKU258987     1349007933 
                            5.81      010-406-5450-00-00-00-PH    2 PK 4057LL BULB SKU# 574979 
                           25.98      010-406-5450-00-00-00-PH    #RX30220 RAIN X-WEATHERBEATER   1349014094 
                           10.99      010-406-5450-00-00-00-PH    #RX30213 RAIN X WEATHERBEATER 
                           10.99      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    HALOGEN CAPSULE                 1349998981 
                          192.62      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    R134A MOTOR CRAFT OIL WASHER F  4219076227 
                           34.93      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    MARINE DUAL PUR                 4219081041 
                           35.02      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    MARINE DUAL PUR 
                          108.47      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    BRAKE DISC BRAKE HARDWARE       4219081227 
 
    99      88919         $150.00     06/11/12    00171            0  AWARDS BY MASTER CRAFT                        CLEARED 
                           69.50      010-510-5413-00-00-00-GG    RETIREMENT PLAQUE FOR LARRY     43040 
                           69.50      010-510-5413-00-00-00-GG    RETIREMENT PLAQUE FOR MARCELLA 
                           11.00      010-510-5413-00-00-00-GG    2X10 DESK WEDGE PLATE(WE WILL   43112 
 
    99      88920        $4000.00     06/11/12    03751            1  B-GREENER INDUSTRIAL CLEANERS, LLC            CLEARED 
                         4000.00      018-615-5400-00-00-00-HS    CLEANING OUT 7000 GAL TANK      243 
 
    99      88921        $3812.53     06/11/12    00529            0  BANE MACHINERY                                CLEARED 
                         3812.53      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    CYLINDER FOR GATE ON CHIP SPRE  12036039 
 
    99      88922        $1500.00     06/11/12    00528            0  BARKMAN, PATRICK                              CLEARED 
                         1500.00      010-436-5580-00-00-00-AJ    JOHNSON,JUSTIN                  F44751 053112 
 
    99      88923         $838.00     06/11/12    01315            0  BEESON DON                                    CLEARED 
                          838.00      018-615-5410-00-00-00-HS    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL             R052312BEESON 
 
    99      88924         $208.00     06/11/12    01967            0  BEN'S VENDING                                 CLEARED 
                            8.00      014-440-5311-00-00-00-GG    SUGAR CANISTERS                 435799 
                          200.00      014-440-5311-00-00-00-GG    COFFEE 
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    99      88925         $165.00     06/11/12    00409            0  BENNETT PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY              CLEARED 
                          165.00      010-499-5314-00-00-00-GG    2000 BUSINESS CARDS FOR SCOTT   984962-0 
 
    99      88926          $50.00     06/11/12    03504            0  BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH                         CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-540-5319-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL FEE                      05/29/12 
 
    99      88927         $100.00     06/11/12    00498            0  BETHESDA BAPTIST CHURCH                       CLEARED 
                          100.00      010-540-5319-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL FEE                      05/29/12 
 
    99      88928         $149.85     06/11/12    04110            0  BILL CALDWELL                                 CLEARED 
                          149.85      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R053012CALDWELL 
 
    99      88929        $2158.04     06/11/12    00479            0  BLACKBURN, SARAH MAE                          CLEARED 
                          148.48      010-435-5400-00-00-00-AJ    F46331                          052312 
                          287.08      010-435-5400-00-00-00-AJ    05/24/12                        052412 
                          861.24      010-437-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COURT REPORTER 05/22-25/12      052512 
                          861.24      010-435-5400-00-00-00-AJ    05/30-06/01/12                  060112 
 
    99      88930         $185.42     06/11/12    00477            0  BLAIES & HIGHTOWER,LLP                        CLEARED 
                           92.71      010-510-5488-00-00-00-GG    JEREMY HADDIX                   22061 
                           92.71      010-510-5488-00-00-00-GG    JEREMY HADDIX                   22061 CLEL 2032 
 
    99      88931         $300.00     06/11/12    03326            0  BLEVINS DEBRA L.                              CLEARED 
                          300.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    MAY 2012 COUNSELING             05/30/12 
 
    99      88932         $185.20     06/11/12    00474            0  BOB'S RURAL GARBAGE,INC                       CLEARED 
                          185.20      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    06/01-30/12 4300 FM 4 E         1460 06/01-30/12 
 
    99      88933         $718.00     06/11/12    01748            0  BOLLIN BRAD                                   CLEARED 
                          718.00      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL                     A062912BOLLIN 
 
    99      88934          $75.00     06/11/12    00472            0  BONO BAPTIST CHURCH                           CLEARED 
                           75.00      010-540-5319-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL FEE                      107 05/29/12 
 
    99      88935         $148.10     06/11/12    01074            0  BOURGEOIS PATTY                               CLEARED 
                          148.10      010-540-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R052912BOURGEOIS 
 
    99      88936         $800.00     06/11/12    02791            0  BROWN RUTH                                    CLEARED 
                          800.00      010-510-5490-00-00-00-GG    05/05-27/12 MAGISTRATE          #05 01/31 2012-1 
 
    99      88937        $2025.00     06/11/12    02004            0  BROWN, NATHAN                                 CLEARED 
                         2025.00      033-598-5400-00-00-00-AJ    MAY 2012 MATH TUTORING          05/01-31/12 
 
    99      88938         $113.34     06/11/12    01509            1  BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES/INTERSTATE BILLING SERVI CLEARED 
                          113.34      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    PIPE                            30161B 
 
    99      88939          $99.62     06/11/12    01509            0  BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES/INTERSTATE BILLING SERV  CLEARED 
                           99.62      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    MOTOR SWITCH                    30192B 
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    99      88940          $23.31     06/11/12    03234            0  BRYANT, DEBRA N                               CLEARED 
                           23.31      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         R053012BRYANT 
 
    99      88941          $42.78     06/11/12    03791            0  BURLESON OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT              CLEARED 
                           20.50      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    SPARK PLUG                      7323 
                           22.28      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    SLEEVE COVER                    7639 
 
    99      88942         $482.75     06/11/12    00835            0  C & L TOOL DIE & MACHINING                    CLEARED 
                          482.75      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    ORINGS MOWER SKID PLATES        019734 
 
    99      88943         $350.00     06/11/12    02993            0  CAIN & ASSOCIATES, P.C.                       CLEARED 
                          350.00      010-437-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SWINTON,JAMES                   D200905199 051712 
 
    99      88944        $2705.00     06/11/12    02803            0  CAMPBELL, BRENDA J                            CLEARED 
                         2705.00      840-406-5400-00-C1-00-GG    MAY 2012                        011-12 
 
    99      88945         $250.00     06/11/12    02054            0  CANA BAPTIST CHURCH                           CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-540-5319-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL FEE                      4 05/14/12 
 
    99      88946           $5.50     06/11/12    03918            0  CANDACE TOMLINSON                             CLEARED 
                            5.50      010-590-5207-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         R051512TOMLINSON 
 
    99      88947          $20.04     06/11/12    00105            1  CARDIOLOGY PHYSICIANS OF HUGULEY              CLEARED 
                           20.04      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JAIL MEDICAL 06/05/12           06/2012 JM 
 
    99      88948        $6809.35     06/11/12    00853            0  CDW COMPUTERS CENTERS,INC                     CLEARED 
                           85.40      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    BELKIN USB A/A EXT CAB M/F IMA  K977905 
                          722.78      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    HP LJ P2055DN 35PPM 
                          618.36      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    SAMSUNG B2430H 24" WIDE HDMI 
                         2283.00      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    FUJITSU SCANSNAP S1500 DELUXE 
                          775.78      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    LEXMARK E360DN 40PPM 
                         1199.90      010-409-5320-00-00-00-GG    HP LJ CP4025DN 35PPM 
                          198.06      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT 
                          127.15      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    APPLE DOCK CONNECTOR TO USB CB  L036535 
                           37.56      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    STARTECH 16'USB 2.0 ACTIVE CAB 
                          179.31      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    TOTAL MICRO SLIM AC ADAPTER F/ 
                          251.64      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    STARTECH USB TO VGA EXTERNAL V 
                           67.70      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    APPLE WRLS KB USA 
                          138.40      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    APPLE IPAD 10W USB POWER 
                           17.48      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT 
                           67.70      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    APPLE WRLS KB USA               L093799 
                            1.51      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT 
                           35.87      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    TRIPP 20M USB2.0 HI-SPEED EXT   L144561 
                            1.75      010-409-5460-00-00-00-GG    FREIGHT 
 
    99      88949         $102.85     06/11/12    03324            0  CEN-TEX UNIFORM SALES,INC.,CORP.              CLEARED 
                           19.95      017-614-5333-00-00-00-HS    13 MWZ UNIFORM WRANGLER JEANS   42058 
                           34.08      018-615-5333-00-00-00-HS    DENIM SHIRTS,17 1/2 X35 STYLE   42059 
                           36.00      018-615-5333-00-00-00-HS    NAVY T-SHIRTS,XL,STYLE #114462 
                            6.00      018-615-5333-00-00-00-HS    SILKSCREEN FRONT & BACK 
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                            6.00      018-615-5333-00-00-00-HS    EMBROIDER LOGO 
                            0.82      018-615-5333-00-00-00-HS    SHIRTS 
 
    99      88950         $801.08     06/11/12    00782            0  CERTIFIED LABORATORIES                        CLEARED 
                          284.16      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL MATE(DIESEL ADDITIVE)    724389 
                          246.90      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    MILE-HI(UNLEADED ADDITIVE) 
                          270.02      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    PUREWASH PARTS CLEANING         726841 
 
    99      88951         $184.87     06/11/12    00818            1  CHEVRON AND TEXACO BUSINESS CARD SERVICES     CLEARED 
                          184.87      111-680-5340-00-00-00-LE    FUEL                            34318250 
 
    99      88952         $635.10     06/11/12    00693            0  CISD CHILD NUTRITION                          CLEARED 
                          635.10      033-598-5339-00-00-00-AJ    APRIL 2012 LUNCHES              APRIL 2012 
 
    99      88953        $1340.60     06/11/12    00715            1  CITY OF CLEBURNE                              CLEARED 
                          215.85      019-520-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 2 N MAIN         20-0120-00 05/12 
                          382.94      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 1 N MAIN         20-0130-00 05/12 
                           71.84      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 115 W CHAMBERS   20-0170-00 05/12 
                           18.91      019-529-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 112 S MAIN       20-0180-00 05/12 
                           36.19      019-527-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 116 S MILL       20-1470-00 05/12 
                           37.76      019-527-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 116 S MILL       20-1480-00 05/12 
                           38.72      019-521-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 103 S MILL       20-1490-00 05/12 
                           41.08      019-520-5440-00-00-00-GG    04/25-05/25/12 300 S MAIN       20-1710-00 05/12 
                           42.55      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145224 
                           48.10      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145282 
                           15.00      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145334 
                           15.00      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145336 
                           44.03      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145373 
                           35.52      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145435 
                           65.86      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145443 
                           55.13      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145458 
                           46.62      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145732 
                           47.73      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145781 
                           42.55      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145817 
                           39.22      015-612-5440-00-00-00-HS    PCT# 1 TREES,LIMBS,BRUSH DISPO  A145859 
 
    99      88954         $210.00     06/11/12    04166            0  CLAUDE E GARRETT                              CLEARED 
                          210.00      102-000-4304-00-00-00-AJ    REFUND INTERLOCK MONITORING     M201200197 053012 
 
    99      88955         $159.18     06/11/12    00464            0  CLEBURNE FORD                                 CLEARED 
                           67.42      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    UNIT 613                        5019772 
                           29.01      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    3L3Z9439 GASKET INTAKE MA 
                           32.49      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    3L3Z9439 GASKET INTAKE MA 
                           30.26      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    RELAY                           5019870 
 
    99      88956         $120.00     06/11/12    00695            0  CLEBURNE GLASS CO                             CLEARED 
                          120.00      019-525-5352-00-00-00-GG    DOORS CLOSERS                   34108 
 
    99      88957         $148.05     06/11/12    01976            0  CLEBURNE ORTHOPEDICS & SPORTS MEDICINE CENTER CLEARED 
                          148.05      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JAIL MEDICAL 06/05/2012         06/2012 JM 
 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 10:22            PAGE    10 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 06/01/12 - 06/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
    99      88958          $86.52     06/11/12    01628            0  CLEBURNE WELDING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY          CLEARED 
                           37.08      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    CYLINDERS                       281813 
                           49.44      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    OXYGEN ACETYLENE CYLINDERS      281814 
 
    99      88959       $49009.40     06/11/12    00672            0  CLEVELAND ASPHALT PROD., INC                  CLEARED 
                         7322.17      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 FOR POTHOLE PATCHER       10651 
                        13738.71      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2                           10708 
                            0.03      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 
                        13983.39      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2                           10711 
                            0.03      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 
                            0.01      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 STOCK                     10730 
                        13965.06      018-615-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 STOCK 
 
    99      88960          $50.00     06/11/12    00652            0  CNA SURETY                                    CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-510-5313-00-00-00-GG    BOND RENEWAL - ANGELA J.WOLFE-  060161108531 2012 
 
    99      88961         $181.00     06/11/12    04165            0  CODILIS & STAWIARSKI P.C.                     CLEARED 
                          181.00      097-000-2113-00-00-00-00    PLAINTIFF WITHDREW PETITION     E03537 052412 
 
    99      88962          $58.12     06/11/12    03971            0  COMPLETE SUPPLY,INC.,CORP.                    CLEARED 
                           58.12      019-521-5335-00-00-00-GG    40S46 1.5                       106888 
 
    99      88963         $771.27     06/11/12    00609            0  CONLEY LOTT NICHOLS MACHINERY OF TEXAS        CLEARED 
                          771.27      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    COMPUTER BOARD FOR DISTRIBUTER  Z15540 
 
    99      88964          $30.00     06/11/12    03999            0  CONNIE ALLEN                                  CLEARED 
                           30.00      922-571-5210-00-A2-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         R052512ALLEN 
 
    99      88965         $405.00     06/11/12    02262            0  CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS, INC            CLEARED 
                          405.00      015-612-5334-00-00-00-HS    66"X10' CULVERT HILLTOP(HILLS   54-05-0077 
 
    99      88966           $9.00     06/11/12    02672            0  COOLEY, CINDY                                 CLEARED 
                            9.00      010-590-5207-00-00-00-AJ    MEAL JUV BREAKFAST              R052312COOLEY 
 
    99      88967         $251.00     06/11/12    04145            0  COPIER COMPANY OF AMERICA, INC.,CORP          CLEARED 
                          251.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    XEROX TONER 238 DISPATCH        12291 
 
    99      88968         $854.70     06/11/12    00954            0  CRECELIUS DON                                 CLEARED 
                          854.70      010-499-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R053112CRECELIUS 
 
    99      88969        $1300.00     06/11/12    00571            0  CROSIER PEARSON - CLEBURNE FUNERAL HOME       CLEARED 
                          650.00      010-510-5412-00-00-00-GG    INDIGENT CREMATION - DOYLE GLE  07-12-DC016 
                          650.00      010-510-5412-00-00-00-GG    INDIGENT CREMATION-DUSTY LEON   07-12DC017 
 
    99      88970          $43.00     06/11/12    00561            0  CULLIGAN                                      CLEARED 
                           43.00      019-524-5440-00-00-00-GG    06/01-30/12                     09457359 
 
    99      88971         $131.81     06/11/12    00556            0  CUSTOM PRODUCTS CORPORATION                   CLEARED 
                           36.33      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    24X24 S2424 W118EA W/FIRETRUCK  227095 
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                           36.84      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    30X30 S3030 W118EA W/FIRETRUCK 
                           31.40      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    24X18 S2418W118EA BLANK (YELLO 
                           27.24      017-614-5336-00-00-00-HS    24X18 S2418W118EA W/LETTERS FI 
 
    99      88972          $50.14     06/11/12    00990            0  D & Y WELDING , LLC.                          CLEARED 
                           50.14      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    #94 LEAF SPRINGS TO REPAIR EQU  592673 
 
    99      88973        $5250.00     06/11/12    03381            0  DARBY RICHARD E.                              CLEARED 
                          670.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    12002491                        1306 
                           10.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    12023455                        1307 
                           85.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    12023455 
                          690.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    PICKUP & BOARDING OF ESTRAYS    1308 
                          250.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1309                   1309 
                          350.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1310                   1310 
                          945.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1311                   1311 
                          640.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1312                   1312 
                          360.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1314                   1314 
                          500.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1315                   1315 
                          250.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1316                   1316 
                           95.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1317                   1317 
                          310.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1318                   1318 
                           95.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #1319                   1319 
 
    99      88974         $391.40     06/11/12    01822            0  DAVIS ZACH                                    CLEARED 
                          391.40      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    REG FEE/AIR FARE                R073112DAVIS 
 
    99      88975         $350.00     06/11/12    01931            0  DAVIS, MARY C, ATTORNEY AT LAW                CLEARED 
                          350.00      010-437-5580-00-00-00-AJ    LANE,JUSTIN                     M201200371 051012 
 
    99      88976          $15.21     06/11/12    03163            0  DAVIS, WAYNEANN                               CLEARED 
                           15.21      010-403-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R041012DAVIS 
 
    99      88977         $192.06     06/11/12    00725            0  DEALER'S ELECTRICAL SUPPLY                    CLEARED 
                           55.72      019-529-5352-00-00-00-GG    ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES             2208639-00 
                           21.20      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG     ELECTRICAL MAINT.              2209109-00 
                          115.14      019-527-5352-00-00-00-GG    ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES             2209136-00 
 
    99      88978      $153004.50     06/11/12    00716            0  DELL MARKETING, L.P.                          CLEARED 
                          644.90      010-409-5463-00-00-00-GG    DELL AUTO-AIR TRAVEL ADAPTER    XFRPJ6822 
                        32561.70      075-409-5320-00-00-00-GG    DELL OPTIPLEX DESKTOPS          XFRRM1N44 
                        47970.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    OFFICEPROPLUS ALNG SA MVL PLTF  XFRX6DD77 
                        22386.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    WIN VISTA BUS ALNG SA PLATFORM 
                        31980.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    CORECAL ALNG LICSAPK MVL USRCA 
                          337.02      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    SQLSVRSTD ALNG LICSAPK MVL 
                        10086.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    SQLCAL ALNG LICSAPK MVL USRCAL 
                          265.68      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    LYNCSVRSTD ALNG LICSAPK MVL 
                         1849.92      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    SHAREPOINTSVR ALNG LICSAPK MVL 
                         1312.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    SYSCTRSVRMGMTSTEDATACTR ALNG 
                         3611.28      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    WINSVRDATACTR ALNG LICSAPK MVL 
 
 



REPORT: CHECKREG       GENERATED: 13 JAN 11 15:48                             RUN: WEDNESDAY APR102013 10:22            PAGE    12 
 
                                               JOHNSON COUNTY, TEXAS 
                                                       CHECK REGISTER 
                                               DATE RANGE: 06/01/12 - 06/30/12 
                                                                                                                         CHECK 
  BANK    CHECK #     CHECK AMT      CHECK DATE  VENDOR #   ADDRS #       VENDOR NAME                                    STATUS 
     WO #          AMOUNT             G/L ACCT #                    DESCRIPTION                   INVOICE #      INV VEND 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    99      88979         $602.42     06/11/12    00705            0  DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES           CLEARED 
                          395.62      010-510-5420-00-00-00-GG    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL          12080836N 
                           50.63      010-560-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                          101.69      010-561-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                           46.79      010-570-5420-00-A5-00-AJ    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.70      015-612-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.36      016-613-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            0.60      017-614-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.20      018-615-5420-00-00-00-HS    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            1.68      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
                            2.15      922-571-5427-00-A2-00-AJ    DIR MONTHLY PHONE BILL 
 
    99      88980         $335.70     06/11/12    03380            0  DIANE MC ALISTER                              CLEARED 
                          335.70      902-592-5410-00-J2-00-AJ    MEALS/HOTEL                     A062712MCALISTER 
 
    99      88981         $280.00     06/11/12    04168            0  DISTRICT 8 TAE4-HA                            CLEARED 
                          280.00      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    DAVIS & GREER REGISTRATION      080312ZDKGREG 
 
    99      88982          $39.99     06/11/12    02442            0  DIVIDIA TECHNOLOGIES,LLC                      CLEARED 
                           39.99      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    ALARM MONITORING SEPT           15922 
 
    99      88983        $3953.20     06/11/12    04069            0  DREAM RANCH, LLC                              CLEARED 
                           66.00      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    HPWC8767WN BLACK INKJET 96 REM  10905 
                           10.00      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    CAN4706A003 CYAN REMAN 
                           10.00      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    CAN4707A003 MAGENTA REMAN 
                           40.00      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    HEWC8727AN BLACK INKJET REMAN 
                          107.00      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    HEWCC364A TONER CARTRIDGE BLAC 
                           70.00      010-561-5311-00-00-00-LE    COLOR INKJET 97 REMAN 
                           16.50      010-496-5311-00-00-00-GG    REMAN BLACK PRINTER CART.FOR H  11136 
                           17.50      010-496-5311-00-00-00-GG    REMAN COLOR PRINTER CART.FOR H 
                           49.50      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    HP 96 TONER (REMAN)             11137 
                           52.50      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    HP 97 TONER (REMAN) 
                           58.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET PRINTER TONER       11162 
                           75.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET PRINTER TONER 42X 
                          107.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET PRINTER TONER 64A 
                          140.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET PRINTER TONER 64X 
                           55.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET PRINTER TONER 78A 
                          240.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET TONER CE260A (REMA 
                          300.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET TONER CE261A (REMA 
                          450.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET TONER CE262A (REMA 
                          450.00      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP LASERJET TONER CE263A (REMA 
                          229.84      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    HP-96 BLACK CARTRIDGES OEM      11184 
                          259.52      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    HP-97 TRI-COLOR CARTIRGES OEM 
                          214.00      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    HEWC364A (REMAN)                11208 
                          135.00      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    HEWQ5942A (REMAN) 
                           90.00      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    HEWC4127X (REMAN) 
                          114.00      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    HEWCE278A (REMAN) 
                           90.00      010-499-5311-00-00-00-GG    HEWC8061X (REMAN) 
                          120.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    HP CB541-A CYAN (OEM)           11247 
                           57.46      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    HP 96 (OEM)                     11288 
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                           64.88      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    HP 97 (OEM) 
                          204.60      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    HP 78 (OEM) 
                           59.90      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    HP 45 (OEM) 
 
    99      88984         $180.00     06/11/12    00855            0  DUGGER BROTHERS, INC.                         CLEARED 
                          180.00      111-680-5352-00-00-00-LE    REPAIRS MADE TO AC UNITS FOR S  WEB001970 
 
    99      88985         $405.65     06/11/12    03615            0  EMILY WELCH                                   CLEARED 
                          405.65      010-409-5410-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE/MEALS                   R052512WELCH 
 
    99      88986        $2070.00     06/11/12    02732            0  EXPERIENTIAL SOLUTIONS T.E.A.M.INC,CORP.      CLEARED 
                         2070.00      902-592-5431-00-J2-00-00    EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING LIFE SKI  03_2012 
 
    99      88987         $207.27     06/11/12    00793            0  FASTENAL COMPANY                              CLEARED 
                          207.27      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    SAFETY CONE                     TXCLE104225 
 
    99      88988          $11.92     06/11/12    00819            1  FEDERAL EXPRESS                               CLEARED 
                            5.96      010-403-5310-00-00-00-GG    PACKAGE                         7-901-48503 
                            5.96      010-403-5310-00-00-00-GG    PACKAGE                         7-907-87107 
 
    99      88989         $901.20     06/11/12    00907            0  FORD DUSTY                                    CLEARED 
                          555.00      010-620-5410-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL/PARKING             A062812FORD 
                          346.20      010-560-5411-00-00-00-LE    MEALS/HOTEL/PARKING 
 
    99      88990         $604.91     06/11/12    00843            0  FORT WORTH CRUSHED STONE                      CLEARED 
                          604.90      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    RIP RAP 12"-24" ROCK            39758 
                            0.01      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    RIP RAP 12"-24" ROCK 
 
    99      88991         $850.00     06/11/12    00838            0  FOWLER, SHELLY D.                             CLEARED 
                          300.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    HICKEY,DANNY                    F46231 051712 
                          550.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    WARE,ELIZABETH                  M201200461 051712 
 
    99      88992          $79.65     06/11/12    02984            0  FRANO, KARI G.,D.O.,P.A.                      CLEARED 
                           79.65      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JAIL MEDICAL 06/05/2012         06/2012 JM 
 
    99      88993        $1162.99     06/11/12    00006            0  GALL'S INC.                                   CLEARED 
                          639.96      111-680-5919-00-00-00-LE    POINT BLANK SPECIAL THREAT      512083961 
                           25.00      111-680-5919-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
                          299.70      010-560-5342-00-00-00-LE    AP429 2 WAY RADIO BATTERY       512157291 
                          191.88      010-560-5342-00-00-00-LE    FL126 STINGER FLASHLIGHT BATTE  51253938 
                            6.45      010-560-5342-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      88994         $299.25     06/11/12    00953            0  GILL, LUANN M.                                CLEARED 
                          232.75      010-476-5400-00-00-00-LE    F44278                          LG12-33 
                           66.50      010-476-5400-00-00-00-LE    CAUSE # 249-00715               LG12-39 
 
    99      88995           $4.36     06/11/12    02208            0  GOETZ MARK                                    CLEARED 
                            4.36      111-680-5410-00-00-00-LE    REIMB. TOLL FEE                 R041312GOETZ 
 
    99      88996        $1700.00     06/11/12    04093            0  HALL, BRENDA                                  CLEARED 
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                         1700.00      089-650-5352-00-00-00-GG    FOR DOTY HOUSE: UPGRADE A 100   05/18/12 
 
    99      88997         $839.95     06/11/12    00976            0  HARMON ROGER                                  CLEARED 
                          839.95      010-404-5410-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE/MEALS/HOTEL             R052312HARMON 
 
    99      88998         $100.00     06/11/12    00700            0  HARVEY, DAVID LEE DBA                         CLEARED 
                           40.00      019-524-5352-00-00-00-GG    BURLESON-VETERANS OFFICE - 2    358 
                           60.00      019-525-5352-00-00-00-GG    UNLOCK FILE CABINET IN SERVICE 
 
    99      88999        $2929.00     06/11/12    00072            0  HELPING OPEN PEOPLE'S EYES, INC.              CLEARED 
                         2929.00      922-573-5428-00-A2-00-AJ    PATIENT COUNSELING FOR 05/14/1  #18 05/14-25/12 
 
    99      89000        $1407.84     06/11/12    02750            0  HEWLETT OFFICE SYSTEMS,LLC,CORP.              CLEARED 
                          175.96      010-499-5800-00-00-00-GG    TONER CANON IR3035              17070 
                           55.00      010-409-5463-00-00-00-GG    HP SCANNER 7650 PULLS PAPER IN  17073 
                          136.96      010-499-5800-00-00-00-GG    CLEBURNE OFFICE                 17074 
                           65.00      012-510-5800-00-00-00-AJ    REPAIR COPY MACHINE CANON IR28  17075 
                           65.00      010-403-5800-00-00-00-GG    SERVICE COPIER                  17076 
                          464.98      010-406-5800-00-00-00-PH    SERVICE CALL ON EOC COPIER      17078 
                           50.00      010-406-5800-00-00-00-PH    FAX MACHINE REPAIR. WILL NOT F  17079 
                           65.00      010-496-5800-00-00-00-GG    SERVICE COPIER-CANNON IR2830    17080 
                           55.00      010-409-5463-00-00-00-GG    SERVICE CALL: HP 4200 AT DISPA  17081 
                          234.95      010-409-5463-00-00-00-GG    HP 4100 SERIES PRINTER AT DIST  17082 
                           39.99      010-407-5311-00-00-00-GG    34148 - COPIER CART.FOR CANON   17097 
 
    99      89001         $457.05     06/11/12    01373            0  HITCHCOCK ALISON                              CLEARED 
                          457.05      010-404-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/HOTEL                     R052312HITCHCOCK 
 
    99      89002        $2287.50     06/11/12    03990            0  HIVELY, GARY R.                               CLEARED 
                         2287.50      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    MAY 2012 SUBSTANCE ABUSE SERVI  05/01-31/12 
 
    99      89003        $3333.33     06/11/12    03972            0  HOLMES MURPHY & ASSOCIATES INC                CLEARED 
                         3333.33      010-510-5400-00-00-00-GG    MAY 2012                        198975 
 
    99      89004         $771.20     06/11/12    00092            0  HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES                    CLEARED 
                           16.97      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    FILTER & CAP FOR VACUUM CLEANE  001227/7993883 
                           71.89      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    ELITE STEEL                     015510/4011917 
                           52.09      016-613-5330-00-00-00-HS    2X8                             017784/2012016 
                           23.08      010-553-5311-00-00-00-LE    STAPLE GUN AND STAPLES          022093/7991399 
                           96.47      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    PVC PIPE,PVC CAP SLIP,RAIN-R-S  022518/7021183 
                           42.97      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    COAT HOOKS, CAN TEXTURE,ROUND   024182/5180491 
                          303.08      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    2 BOXES CAT 6 CABLE,STEEL SWIV  029670/0022373 
                           53.82      010-408-5311-00-00-00-GG    NITE LITE POWER FAILURE LITE    031922/8180895 
                          151.60      019-526-5352-00-00-00-GG    REPLACE RUINED RAIN GUTTERS ON  031934/8022630 
                           40.77-     019-526-5352-00-00-00-GG    CREDIT GUTTER                   8180922 
 
    99      89005          $64.61     06/11/12    00015            0  HUNDLEY ENTERPRISES,INC                       CLEARED 
                           57.60      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    3-5 REPLACEMENT HANDLES         0171862 
                            7.01      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    1/2 90 MALE TUBE                0172524 
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    99      89006         $100.00     06/11/12    03104            1  IESI TURKEY CREEK LANDFILL                    CLEARED 
                          100.00      016-613-5440-00-00-00-HS    LANDFILL FEE                    1200804573 
 
    99      89007        $1408.00     06/11/12    00116            1  INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LP              CLEARED 
                         1408.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    JULY 2012                       56369 
 
    99      89008          $86.00     06/11/12    04169            0  JERRA STEPHENSON                              CLEARED 
                           86.00      010-458-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MEALS                           A072012STEPHENSON 
 
    99      89009        $2692.90     06/11/12    00010            0  JOHNSON COUNTY AUTO SALES                     CLEARED 
                           27.62      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    FUEL                            220375 
                           90.06      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    A/C O RING KIT                  220379 
                          117.59      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    CONNECTOR CLAMPS                220383 
                          339.24      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    SEALING WASHER A/C COMP         220397 
                           17.06      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    AIR FILTER                      220404 
                          117.90      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    TENSIONER                       220475 
                          584.45      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    HRTN FNCLTH MACK                220155 
                          106.38      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    DSL EXH FLD                     220158 
                           94.68      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    FILTERS FUEL OIL AIR            220163 
                           93.39      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    AIR FUEL FILTER                 220177 
                           76.60      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    BLACK SILICON HLSTUD            220242 
                          121.11      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    BANDCLAMP                       220243 
                          517.18      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    A/C COMPRESSOR ACCUM DRIR COND  220261 
                           25.38      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    SERPT BELT                      220355 
                          179.76      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    AIR FILTER AIR CHUCK            220361 
                          163.68      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    LUCAS ALTERNATOR                220369 
                           20.82      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    LINE DISCONNECT TOOL            220372 
 
    99      89010         $110.87     06/11/12    00386            0  JOHNSON COUNTY SPECIAL UTILITY DISTRICT       CLEARED 
                          110.87      018-615-5440-00-00-00-HS    04/16-05/15/12 4300 E FM 4      04005096 04/12 
 
    99      89011         $187.59     06/11/12    00991            0  JOHNSON JIMMY                                 CLEARED 
                          187.59      010-561-5410-00-00-00-LE    MILEAGE                         R051812JOHNSON 
 
    99      89012         $106.00     06/11/12    04167            0  JOSE N GONZALEZ                               CLEARED 
                          106.00      097-000-2123-00-00-00-00    COURTS LACKS JURISDICTION       FD120118 
 
    99      89013          $79.93     06/11/12    03686            0  JUDGE MONTE LAWLIS                            CLEARED 
                           79.93      010-411-5115-00-00-00-AJ    VISITING JUDGE 05/30/11         05/30/12 CCL2 
 
    99      89014          $50.00     06/11/12    00408            0  KEENE SENIOR CENTER                           CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-540-5319-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL FEE                      05/29/12 
 
    99      89015          $90.89     06/11/12    02328            1  KIMBALL MIDWEST, CORP                         CLEARED 
                           90.89      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    O-RING FOR EQUIPMENT & VEHICLE  2456833 
 
    99      89016        $5862.50     06/11/12    01394            0  KIMBERLY SIKES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, P.C.         CLEARED 
                         5862.50      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    BURGESS CHILDREN                D201005266 052212 
 
    99      89017         $439.90     06/11/12    02302            0  KOBI'S, CORP.                                 CLEARED 
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                          439.90      010-403-5311-00-00-00-GG    10UPC-X46 COLOR PRINT PACK/250  1112-12740 
 
    99      89018         $300.00     06/11/12    03875            0  KORY W NELSON PLLC                            CLEARED 
                          300.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    MAENAR,CHARLES                  F46247 051712 
 
    99      89019         $400.00     06/11/12    03734            0  KRISTE BURNETT                                CLEARED 
                          400.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    PETERSON,CANDICE                F46265 051712 
 
    99      89020         $292.40     06/11/12    03687            0  KRISTEN GREER                                 CLEARED 
                          292.40      010-665-5410-00-00-00-GG    MEALS/AIR FARE                  R073112GREER 
 
    99      89021       $37660.29     06/11/12    00017            0  LAMBERT OIL                                   CLEARED 
                         6469.47      016-613-5340-00-00-00-HS    FUEL AND DIESEL                 91322 
                         5561.72      016-613-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL                          91475 
                         5593.00      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL                          91488 
                         3903.60      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    UNLEADED GAS                    91504 
                         8132.50      015-612-5340-00-00-00-HS    UNLEADED                        91507 
                          950.00      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    15W40 OIL                       91534 
                         2445.00      017-614-5340-00-00-00-HS    UNLEADED GASOLINE               91583 
                         4605.00      018-615-5340-00-00-00-HS    DIESEL                          91628 
 
    99      89022        $1800.00     06/11/12    00441            0  LASER SECURITY RESPONSE,INC                   CLEARED 
                         1800.00      010-499-5400-00-00-00-GG    ARMORED CAR JUNE 2012           120617 
 
    99      89023          $27.90     06/11/12    00023            0  LASER TECH SOLTUIONS                          CLEARED 
                           27.90      010-450-5311-00-00-00-AJ    HP INK JET PRINTER CARTRIDGE #  60213 
 
    99      89024         $250.00     06/11/12    03624            0  LAW OFFICE OF JASON D. TOMLIN                 CLEARED 
                          250.00      010-435-5583-00-00-00-AJ    SHIVERS & FOUST                 D201205634 051712 
 
    99      89025        $1200.00     06/11/12    00451            0  LAYLAND PLUMBING CO                           CLEARED 
                         1200.00      019-526-5352-00-00-00-GG    MEALS-ON-WHEELS BLDG, INSTALL   020576 
 
    99      89026        $1760.00     06/11/12    00455            0  LEE'S SADDLE & TACK/WESTERN WEAR              CLEARED 
                         1759.95      015-612-5333-00-00-00-HS    WORK BOOTS                      4839 
                            0.05      015-612-5333-00-00-00-HS    WORK BOOTS 
 
    99      89027         $994.00     06/11/12    00462            0  LEXIS NEXIS                                   CLEARED 
                          994.00      014-440-5312-00-00-00-GG    APRIL 2012                      1204124221 
 
    99      89028        $7881.00     06/11/12    03607            0  LIGHTHOUSE FOR THE BLIND OF FORT WORTH        CLEARED 
                         7644.57      922-571-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    STAT CUPS FOR DEFENDANT UA TES  IV11345 
                          236.43      922-575-5315-00-A2-00-AJ    STAT CUPS FOR DEFENDANT US TES 
 
    99      89029         $400.00     06/11/12    00888            0  LILLY, DONNA                                  CLEARED 
                          400.00      852-680-5337-00-O7-00-LE    05/07-25/12                     05/07-25/12 DL 
 
    99      89030          $48.90     06/11/12    01476            0  LONE STAR CAR WASH & FAST LUBE                CLEARED 
                           27.95      010-407-5450-00-00-00-GG    TRUCK SUPER STAR RAIN X         203660 
                           20.95      010-553-5450-00-00-00-LE    CARWASH FOR 2010 DODGE CHARGER  204425 
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    99      89031        $1006.96     06/11/12    02161            0  LONE STAR CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP AUTOPLEX, CORP  CLEARED 
                           79.95      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    UNIT 660 PARTS/LABOR FOR CRACK  CHCS39737 
                          927.01      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    UNIT 660 PARTS/LABOR FOR CRACK  CSCS40945 
 
    99      89032        $1104.51     06/11/12    00887            0  LONESTAR RANCH & OUTDOORS                     CLEARED 
                          141.30      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    AUTO CUT SPARK PLUG             239609 
                           48.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    ALFALFA SQUARE BALE SWEET STOC  239610 
                          315.02      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    BACK GLASS FOR NEW HOLLAND      239866 
                          372.40      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    HARNESS FOR E-12 NEW HOLLAND 
                           53.56      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    RELAY                           239902 
                          160.42      015-612-5445-00-00-00-HS    15" WHEELS #92                  239934 
                          275.07-     018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    CREDIT RETURN FUSE BOX          239966 
                          126.39      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    HANDLE HOUSING ROD SHAFT        240077 
                            2.39      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    TWIST LOCK                      240330 
                          134.12      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    PLUGS FLASHER BUZZER            240447 
                           21.99      015-612-5330-00-00-00-HS    STIHL SAW CHAIN                 240557 
                            3.99      015-612-5330-00-00-00-HS    CLEVIS GRAB HOOK                240663 
 
    99      89033       $30576.00     06/11/12    04137            0  LONESTAR SERVICES INC.,CORP.                  CLEARED 
                        30576.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    REMOVE EXISTING STEEL SECURITY  1308 
 
    99      89034         $518.63     06/11/12    00519            0  LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT                       CLEARED 
                          400.51      800-596-5352-OG-4E-00-AJ    MISC SUPPLIES FOR THE JUVENILE  02523 
                           64.25      010-561-5330-00-00-00-LE    PAINT,BLUE PAINTING TAPE,PAINT  16295 
                            6.58      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    SAKRETE CONCRETE                57622 
                            6.54      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    TUBING 
                            8.46      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    CHIP BRUSH 
                           15.40      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    PAINTERS MITT 
                            9.32      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    HEX SLEEVE 
                            7.57      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    CABLE TIES 
 
    99      89035        $6721.81     06/11/12    00541            0  MAGEE ASSOCIATES,INC                          CLEARED 
                         6721.81      823-406-5400-OG-EC-EC-PH    EOC-CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION-E  12-0524 
 
    99      89036          $55.00     06/11/12    03298            0  MANDRACCHIA DELMIRA                           CLEARED 
                           55.00      902-592-5431-00-J2-00-00    MAY 2012 COUNSELING             05/28/12 
 
    99      89037         $160.00     06/11/12    01532            0  MARIO'S ELITE PAINT & BODY                    CLEARED 
                          160.00      852-680-5450-00-O7-00-LE    REPLACE WINDSHIELD IN 2003 TAN  2468 
 
    99      89038          $50.00     06/11/12    00611            0  MARSHALL YOUNG & ASSOCIATES                   CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-510-5313-00-00-00-GG    JAMIE BROCKWAY                  067879 
 
    99      89039         $450.00     06/11/12    01409            0  MASON WILLIAM G                               CLEARED 
                          450.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    GREEN,DANIEL                    F46634 051512 
 
    99      89040          $72.47     06/11/12    00615            0  MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER #52            CLEARED 
                           72.47      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    DWV CAP ADAPTER                 5296309 
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    99      89041         $290.38     06/11/12    00615            3  MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY CENTER #52            CLEARED 
                          250.16      010-560-5330-00-00-00-LE    MISC.ITEMS FOR FENCING TO GO    5296550 
                           19.19      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    5/8 4X8 FIRE CODE DRYWALL       5296575 
                           16.34      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    3" #8 SCREW YELLOW ZINC         5296577 
                            4.69      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    8' CORNER BEAD GALV             5296593 
 
    99      89042         $149.95     06/11/12    03989            0  MID-CITIES PEST CONTROL,INC.CORP.             CLEARED 
                          149.95      010-660-5344-00-00-00-CR    ONE-TIME PEST CONTROL: HAMM CR  S123742 
 
    99      89043         $241.18     06/11/12    04134            0  MILAM, MARY MD,PA                             CLEARED 
                          241.18      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JAIL MEDICAL 06/05/12           06/2012 JM 
 
    99      89044         $933.70     06/11/12    00306            0  MOORE, ROGER                                  CLEARED 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #641                 09252 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #602                 09277 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #636                 09416 
                           39.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    INSPECTION #613                 09417 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #631                 09427 051412 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #624                 09432 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #625                 09434 
                           39.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    INSPECTION                      09441 051612 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #638                 09446 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #634                 09448 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #671                 09460 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #607                 09472 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #718                 09484 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #656                 09493 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #699                 09502 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #622                 09511 
                           29.00      010-475-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #2012                09515 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #707                 09530 
                           68.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #652                 09531 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #637                 09544 
                           38.95      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE AIR FILTER #655      09550 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #629                 09555 
                           39.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    INSPECTION #646                 09557 
                           68.75      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #704                 09558 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #653                 09559 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #665                 09563 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE #613                 09577 053112 
                           29.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    OIL CHANGE 08 GMC               09584 
 
    99      89045          $43.85     06/11/12    02651            0  MOSS, CHRISTI                                 CLEARED 
                           43.85      010-457-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         R051712MOSS 
 
    99      89046         $335.70     06/11/12    01087            0  MULLINS LARRY                                 CLEARED 
                          335.70      902-592-5410-00-J2-00-AJ    MEALS/HOTEL                     A062712MULLINS 
 
    99      89047        $1120.37     06/11/12    00009            0  M & R MCGOWN DBA NAPA AUTO PARTS              CLEARED 
                           45.63      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FILTERS,BATTERIES,WASHERS,SCRE  175621 
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                          288.25      010-660-5344-00-00-00-CR    VEHICLE BATTERIES               175632 
                          596.15      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FILTERS,BATTERIES,WASHERS,SCRE  175633 
                          160.36      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FILTERS,BATTERIES,WASHERS,SCRE  175634 
                           29.98      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    HOSE GUN                        175931 
 
    99      89048          $35.00     06/11/12    04164            0  NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF TOWN WATCH,CORP.      CLEARED 
                           35.00      010-560-5410-00-00-00-LE    ANNUAL DUE:DONNA YOUNG NAT'L    DONNA YOUNG 2012 
 
    99      89049         $150.00     06/11/12    02179            0  NATIONAL TACTICAL OFFICERS ASSOCIATION, CORP  CLEARED 
                          150.00      111-680-5410-00-00-00-LE    TNOA TEAM MEMBERSHIP FEES FOR   47211 051512 
 
    99      89050        $4540.00     06/11/12    00121            0  NET DATA                                      CLEARED 
                         4540.00      010-409-5461-00-00-00-GG    37.5 HOURS OF PROGRAMMING SUPP  13724 
 
    99      89051         $179.40     06/11/12    00123            0  NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS                         CLEARED 
                          179.40      111-680-5420-00-00-00-LE    04/17-05/16/12                  822635690-038 
 
    99      89052         $669.51     06/11/12    00134            0  NORTHSIDE ANIMAL CLINIC                       CLEARED 
                           40.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #172650                 172650 
                          266.75      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #173244                 173244 
                          121.25      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #174136                 174136 
                           24.25      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #178376                 178376 
                           72.75      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #179079                 179079 
                           97.00      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #179196                 179196 
                           24.25      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    INVOICE #179375                 179375 
                           23.26      010-560-5346-00-00-00-LE    BIOZIDE GEL 1 LB 
 
    99      89053          $69.11     06/11/12    00008            0  O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE,INC                       CLEARED 
                           21.21      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    OIL FUEL FILTER                 0643-291961 
                           14.25      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    FLEETRUNNER                     0709-302991 
                           15.57      018-615-5450-00-00-00-HS    URETHANE - WINDOW SEALER        0709-303147 
                           18.08      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    SPARK PLUG GREEN ROLOC          0709-303202 
 
    99      89054         $180.00     06/11/12    00354            0  OGBURN'S BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CO,INC             CLEARED 
                           10.30      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    SINGLE CAP NUT                  174763 
                          169.70      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    BATTERIES                       174781 
 
    99      89055         $390.00     06/11/12    00356            0  OLMSTED-KIRK                                  CLEARED 
                          390.00      010-412-5314-00-00-00-GG    6X9 OKCO BOOKLET ENVELOPE 4494  2890719 
 
    99      89056         $820.00     06/11/12    00358            0  OMNI 1ST/SECURITY ALLIANCE                    CLEARED 
                          115.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    SERVICE CALL AT THE COURT HOUS  17594 
                          120.00      019-536-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17797 
                           75.00      019-522-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17801 
                          120.00      019-520-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17802 
                          120.00      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17803 
                           75.00      019-524-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17804 
                          120.00      019-524-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17805 
                           75.00      019-523-5352-00-00-00-GG    3RD QTR 2012 SERVICE            17806 
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    99      89057         $105.00     06/11/12    02379            0  P B ELECTRONICS,INC                           CLEARED 
                           95.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    GENESIS 2 ANTENNA CABLE FRONT-  122061 
                           10.00      010-560-5450-00-00-00-LE    SHIPPING 
 
    99      89058          $28.92     06/11/12    00389            0  PAUL'S DONUTS                                 CLEARED 
                           28.92      010-436-5113-00-00-00-AJ    GRAND JURY BREAKFAST FOR MAY    7087-42 
 
    99      89059         $172.06     06/11/12    01160            0  PAVLICK JUANITA JUDGE                         CLEARED 
                          172.06      010-411-5115-00-00-00-AJ    05/25/12 VISITING JUDGE         05/25/12 CCL2 
 
    99      89060         $425.00     06/11/12    00390            0  PEACOCK TRANSMISSION                          CLEARED 
                          425.00      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    TRANSMISSION REPAIR             #74 05/23/12 
 
    99      89061      $242520.30     06/11/12    00396            0  PETE DURANT & ASSOCIATES, INC                 CLEARED 
                       242520.30      702-510-5530-00-00-00-GG    CONTRACT FOR ADULT PROBATION    DRAW 2 
 
    99      89062         $158.75     06/11/12    00398            0  PETERSON'S                                    CLEARED 
                          158.75      010-436-5113-00-00-00-AJ    GRAND JURY LUNCH FOR 5/24/2012  902359 
 
    99      89063        $1250.00     06/11/12    03584            0  PIA RODRIGUEZ ATTORNEY AT LAW                 CLEARED 
                          950.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    FONSECA,SYLVIA                  F46265 051612 
                          300.00      010-435-5580-00-00-00-AJ    FLORES,RUBEN                    F46310 051612 
 
    99      89064          $89.91     06/11/12    03588            0  PORTER, SHERRI                                CLEARED 
                           89.91      010-450-5410-00-00-00-AJ    MILEAGE                         R052412PORTER 
 
    99      89065         $144.21     06/11/12    00161            0  POSTON EQUIPMENT SALES,INC                    CLEARED 
                          124.84      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    BLADES EQ#14                    59932 
                           19.37      016-613-5450-00-00-00-HS    DELIVERY CHARGE 
 
    99      89066         $186.17     06/11/12    00155            0  PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION,INC                      CLEARED 
                          110.40      015-612-5464-00-00-00-HS    04/20-05/20/12                  43021404 
                           75.77      017-614-5450-00-00-00-HS    04/20-05/20/12                  43021405 
 
    99      89067          $48.53     06/11/12    03597            0  PRECISION VIDEOCONFERENCING SOLUTIONS,CORP.   CLEARED 
                           48.53      010-437-5400-00-00-00-AJ    BRIDGING SERVICES               12426 
 
    99      89068        $1500.00     06/11/12    02592            0  PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES,LLP                CLEARED 
                          750.00      010-411-5400-00-00-00-AJ    M201100404                      1098 
                          750.00      010-411-5400-00-00-00-AJ    M201200132                      1099 
 
    99      89069         $590.00     06/11/12    02227            0  PRODUCTIVITY CENTER, INC                      CLEARED 
                          295.00      010-550-5410-00-00-00-LE    JULY 2012 JULY 2013 TECLEDDS    JCC5112 
                          295.00      010-551-5410-00-00-00-LE    06/2012-2013 TCLEDDS RENEWAL F  JCCP4112 
 
    99      89070         $395.36     06/11/12    02284            0  QUANTUM HOSPITALIST PHYSICIANS, PA            CLEARED 
                          395.36      010-561-5421-00-00-00-LE    JAIL MEDICAL 06/05/12           06/2012 JM 
 
    99      89071       $17985.59     06/11/12    02412            0  RAMBO CONTRACTING, CORP.                      CLEARED 
                        17985.59      017-614-5332-00-00-00-HS    8X5 BOX CULVERT INSTALLATION    05/18/12 
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    99      89072        $9497.85     06/11/12    03060            0  RATTLER ROCK,INC.,CORP.                       CLEARED 
                          478.90      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE REF:STOCKPILE ON YAR  98350 
                          363.55      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCKPILE ON YARD)   98357 
                          474.10      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE REF:STOCKPILE ON YAR  98384 
                          237.30      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98431 
                          486.00      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (CR 617)              98460 
                          250.35      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCKPILE ON YARD) 
                          248.40      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (CR617)               98477 
                          631.70      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE (STOCKPILE ON YARD) 
                          375.45      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98495 
                          364.50      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98525 
                         1353.40      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98545 
                          487.45      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98560 
                          877.15      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98569 
                         1249.85      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98600 
                         1494.10      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98610 
                          125.65      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    ROAD BASE                       98622 
 
    99      89073        $2842.80     06/11/12    02183            0  RECOVERY HEALTHCARE, CORP.                    CLEARED 
                         2842.80      922-574-5428-00-A2-00-AJ    APRIL 2012                      8292767 
 
    99      89074        $1075.00     06/11/12    03991            0  REECE, PAUL A.                                CLEARED 
                          835.00      010-590-5400-00-00-00-AJ    COUNSELING SERVICES FOR MAY BI  05/01-31/12 
                          240.00      033-598-5400-00-00-00-AJ    APRIL & MAY COUNSELING          S123848 
 
    99      89075          $60.00     06/11/12    04162            0  RESIDENTIAL STRATEGIES                        CLEARED 
                           60.00      010-000-4406-CH-00-00-GG    CLOSE ESCROW ACCT               REC 0173 052512 
 
    99      89076         $281.53     06/11/12    02191            0  ROBIN S HOWE,CSR                              CLEARED 
                          281.53      010-437-5400-00-00-00-AJ    05/21/12                        CRT4131211 
 
    99      89077         $335.70     06/11/12    01354            0  ROBINSON LISA                                 CLEARED 
                          335.70      902-592-5410-00-J2-00-AJ    MEALS/HOTEL                     A062712ROBINSON 
 
    99      89078          $33.26     06/11/12    02390            0  RODEN RUTH                                    CLEARED 
                           33.26      010-495-5207-00-00-00-FN    MILEAGE                         R053012RODEN 
 
    99      89079         $584.48     06/11/12    02872            0  ROWLETT, RODNEY                               CLEARED 
                           37.57      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    HEX NUT                         A10752 
                            9.96      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    CAULK ALEX                      A11256 
                           13.54      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    POPCORN TEXTURE                 A11368 
                            3.70      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    MISC. NUTS AND BOLTS            A11506 
                            8.68      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    PAINT BRUSH                     A11854 
                           60.57      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    PAINT THINNER                   A12245 
                           52.48      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    MAIL BOX RIP HAMMER             A8847 
                           29.11      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    DUCT TAPE                       A9417 
                           14.90      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    MULTI MIX ROLLER TRAY           B10627 
                           11.99      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    PAIN RUST                       B10999 
                           79.14      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    SWIVEL ANIMAL SNAP SASH CORD    B11003 
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                           17.13      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    STAPLE                          B11029 
                            1.18      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    BLANK COVERS                    B11053 
                            4.29      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    MOUNTING TAPE                   B11086 
                           24.35      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    PAINT BRUSH STRIPPER HANDI SEM  B11157 
                           10.96      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    CLAMP MISC NUTS AND BOLTS       B11162 
                           13.65      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    LAMP CFL 20W                    B11240 
                            5.49      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    VACUUM BREAKER                  B11252 
                           31.98      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    WD/GRASS QT ERASER              B11710 
                           19.50      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    HEATER HOSE                     B11719 
                           47.73      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    INSECTICIDE                     B11810 
                           16.56      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    WHITE CAP SLIP                  B11923 
                           50.43      019-521-5352-00-00-00-GG    COUPLING                        B12176 
                            5.52      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    NUMBER  LETTERS                 B8151 
                           14.07      018-615-5330-00-00-00-HS    PARKING SIGN                    B8353 
 
    99      89080          $80.96     06/11/12    02872            1  ROWLETT, RODNEY                               CLEARED 
                           23.43      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    BASIN WRENCH POLY NOZZLE        26863 
                            0.05      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    BASIN WRENCH POLY NOZZLE 
                           57.48      010-660-5330-00-00-00-CR    BOX FAN BATTERY                 26909 
 
    99      89081          $35.00     06/11/12    03357            0  S & D PRINTING                                CLEARED 
                           35.00      010-560-5311-00-00-00-LE    500 BUSINESS CARDS FOR CINDY    1770 
 
    99      89082          $50.00     06/11/12    00921            0  SAND FLAT BAPTIST CHURCH                      CLEARED 
                           50.00      010-540-5319-00-00-00-GG    RENTAL FEE                      05/29/12 
 
    99      89083        $1698.30     06/11/12    00186            0  SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC.                          CLEARED 
                         1698.30      010-403-5314-00-00-00-GG    BIRTH CERTIFICATE ENVELOPES     047923 
 
    99      89084          $68.82     06/11/12    01094            0  SMITHEY RACHAEL                               CLEARED 
                           68.82      055-644-5207-00-00-00-PH    MILEAGE                         R052512SMITHEY 
 
    99      89085          $12.49     06/11/12    04047            0  SONIA PRINCE                                  CLEARED 
                           12.49      010-407-5207-00-00-00-GG    MILEAGE                         R060112PRINCE 
 
    99      89086          $29.00     06/11/12    00011            0  SOUTH MAIN AUTO SUPPLY                        CLEARED 
                           29.00      015-612-5450-00-00-00-HS    INSPECTION                      018035 
 
    99      89087       $33784.77     06/11/12    01313            0  SOUTHERN ASPHALT & PETROLEUM CO,INC           CLEARED 
                        11705.87      016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 WITH PUMP AND HOSE        12/4-4 
                            0.01-     016-613-5334-00-00-00-HS    CRS-2 WITH PUMP AND HOSE 
                        22078.91      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    MC-30                           12/5-43 
 
    99      89088          $52.75     06/11/12    00952            1  SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC           CLEARED 
                           35.64      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    BREAK LIGHT SWITCH              FP162152 
                           17.11      017-614-5334-00-00-00-HS    PARKING LOT SWITCH 
 